Public Service Commission

State of North Dakota
600 East Boulevard, Dept. 408
COMMISSIONERS Bismarck, strth g:ﬂ::taar 58502-0480
Julie Fedorchak Web: www.psc.nd.gov
Randy Christmann E-mail: ndpsc@nd.gov
Brian P. Kalk Phone: 701-328-2400
ND Toll Free: 1-877-245-6685
Executive Secretary Fax: 701-328-2410
Darrell Nitschke TDD: 800-366-6888 or 711
November 29, 2016
Hiland Crude LLC
Attn: Contract Administration
8811 S Yale Avenue, Suite 200
Tulsa, OK 74137-3650
Re: Case No.PU-15-416 Case No. PU-15-486
Hiland Crude, LLC Hiland Crude, LL.C
New Town Expansion Project-Mountrail County Alexander Tank Farm Crude Oil Pipeline-McKenzie
Siting Application , Siting Application

Enclosed is a replacement check for $52,681.97. This check is for a siting application fee interim refund that was
approved at the May 5, 2016 Commission meeting for Case No. PU-15-416 and PU-15-486. The original check
was mailed on June 13, 2016.

This check represents a refund of the portion of the application fee paid in the each of the above referenced cases,
less expenditure. An accounting showing the original fee paid in each case, expenditures deducted, and amount
remaining are attached.

If you have any questions regarding the fee process, the refund or the expenditures, please contact our office at

(701)328-4077
Best Regards,
%f%n_/
Patrick Fahn, Director
Compliance & Competitive Markets
Enclosures
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WM Siting Application Fee Interim Refund
(-]

LEGENDARY

- . — May 5, 2016
Public Service Commission ’

Hiland Crude, LLC ' ' Case No. PU-15-486
Alexander Tank Farm Crude Oil Pipeline - McKenzie
Siting Application

E— . - Feé.Collected Expeliseé 1 B'alance.
Statutory Fee Collected $20,000.00 $20,000.00
Expenses Incurred to Date:
In State - Lodging $151.22 $19,848.78
in State - Meals $35.00 $19,813.78
Motor/Aircraft Pool $149.65 $19,664.13
Rent of Building Space $419.70 $19,244.43
Advertising Services $284.78 $18,959.65
Legal $5,449.15 $13,510.50
Legal - Administrative Hearing $3,168.00 $10,342.50
Professionals Not Classified ] $2,447.00 $7,895.50
Siting Application Fee Interim Refund "~ 1,050.50 $6.845,00

Balance After Refund $6,845.00
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LEGENDARY

Siting Application Fee Interim Refund

n : —— May 5, 2016
Public Service Commission v
Hiland Crude, LLC Case No. PU-15-416
New Town Expansion Project - Mountrail County
Siting Application _

— - . .F.ee' céllected I Expéﬁséé T Bélahcé
Statutory Fee Collected $75,000.00 $75,000.00
Expenses Incurred to Date:

In State - Air Transportation $2,185.00] $72,815.00
In State - Other Comm. Transportation $60.00] $72,755.00
Meals Taxable $10.50| $72,744.50
Advertising Services $491.53] $72,252.97
Legal - Administrative Hearing $1,584.00f $70,668.97
Professionals Not Classified $2,787.50| $67,881.47
Siting Application Fee Interim Refund 51,631.47| $16,250.00

Balance After Refund

$16,250.00




